
THE COMMUNITY COLLEGE OF BALTIMORE COUNTY (CCBC) 
 

STATE OF MARYLAND PRE-RETIREMENT PLANNING SEMINARS SPRING 2019 

(For State Agency/State University Employees Only) 
 

State employees within eight years of retirement and their spouses are eligible to attend the following  
one-day seminars which begin at 8:30 a.m. and end at 4:00 p.m.  

 

For additional program information call Sarah Cullip at 443-840-1632 or email: scullip@ccbcmd.edu 
 

Date Location 
Course 
Number 

February 21 (Thursday) CCBC, Essex Campus – Essex 37417 

February 27 (Wednesday) 300 W. Preston Street – Baltimore 37796 

March 5 (Tuesday) Towson University – Towson 37673 

March 8 (Friday) Salisbury University – Salisbury 37670 

March 13 (Wednesday) WEBINAR (Must Pre-register) 37644 

March 14 (Thursday) Anne Arundel Health Department – Annapolis 37781 

March 15 (Friday) Howard Community College, Gateway Campus – Columbia 37790 

March 21 (Thursday) CCBC, Catonsville Campus – Catonsville 37363 

March 26 (Tuesday) Harford Community College – Bel Air 37754 

April 5 (Friday) 
Maryland School for the Deaf – Columbia 
ASL Provided 

37751 

April 12 (Friday) Mt. Saint Mary’s University – Frederick  37750 

April 17 (Wednesday) College of Southern Maryland – La Plata 37786 

April 26 (Friday) CCBC, Owings Mills Center – Owings Mills 37647 

May 2 (Thursday) University of Maryland, University College – Largo 37676 

May 3 (Friday) 
Hagerstown Community College – Hagerstown 
(Correctional Officers Only) 

37756 

May 7 (Tuesday) 300 W. Preston Street – Baltimore 37797 

May 8 (Wednesday) Frostburg State University – Frostburg 37755 

May 10 (Friday) State Highway Administration – Hunt Valley 37631 

May 13 (Monday) CCBC, Essex Campus – Essex 37421 

May 15 (Wednesday) Queen Anne’s Health Department – Centreville 37799 

May 16 (Thursday) Towson University – Towson 37675 

May 20 (Monday) Anne Arundel Health Department – Annapolis 37782 

May 22 (Wednesday) 
CCBC, Essex Campus – Essex 
(Law Enforcement Officers Only) 

37471 

May 29 (Wednesday) Eastern Shore Hospital Center – Cambridge 37788 

May 30 (Thursday) MDOT Headquarters – Hanover 37605 

June 7 (Friday) Hagerstown Community College – Hagerstown 37746 

June 12 (Wednesday) 300 W. Preston Street – Baltimore 37798 

June 18 (Tuesday) WEBINAR (Must Pre-register) 37645 

 

Registration Options: 
 

 Call: 443-840-5059 

Online: http://www.ccbcmd.edu/ceed-preretirement-state 

http://www.ccbcmd.edu/ceed-preretirement-state
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To Register Online: 
 

1. Click on this link:  http://www.ccbcmd.edu/ceed-preretirement-state 

2. The list of seminars and dates are in the left-hand column; scroll down to locate the 

preferred date and then drag that “course” to the schedule box on the right. You only need 

to choose one. 

3. Confirm the seminar selected is correct and click on 

4. A login box will pop up, click on                                      complete and click on   

(Please note: if you receive a message that your information currently exists, this means 

you have previously attended a Pre-Retirement Seminar or other course at CCBC and are 

already in the system. Please call 443-840-5059 to complete your registration) 

5. On the registration screen, click on                      , then  

6. Print a confirmation for your records 

7. You will receive an email confirmation of your registration within three business days 

 

 

 

To Register By Phone: Call 443-840-5059 

 

http://www.ccbcmd.edu/ceed-preretirement-state

